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WE'VE GOT FILM COVERED.

Tune in to @PBSSocal tonight at 7PM for an all new #ActorsC
starring @tomHanks, @violadavis, Matthew @McConaughey ¢
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Image Nation Abu Dhabi
congratulates

AL GOUNA FILM FESTIVAL
on their inaugural edition

imagenationabudhabi.com

The Favor

Catherine Dumas

p. 69

Scary Mother

Miguel Govea
miguel@alief.co.uk

p. 47

aqgn

Egypt

Moshira Farouk
moshira.bahar@mad-solutions.com
p. 54

Corporate

France

Juliette Louchart
festival@indiesales.eu
p. 41

Arrhythmia

France

Juliette Louchart
festival@indiesales.eu

p.39

Baghdad Photographer

Irag

Mejd Hameed

majd.h.g@gm-++ail.com
68

In Praise of Nothing

Serbia
www.dribblingpictures.com
Boris Mitic
boris@dribblingpictures.com
p. 58

Red Crayon

United Kingdom

Charlotte Carroll
charlottecarroll3@gmail.com
p.76

Brimstone & Glory

AEON FILM

USA

Kellen Quinn
krquinn@gmail.com

p. 55

The Music of Silence

AMBI Media Group

9454 Wilshire Blvd, STE M-16
Beverly Hills, California 90212
USA

p.43

Wonders of the Sea

Eagle Films

Lebanon

Jamal Sannan
jamal.sannan@eaglefilmsme.com

p.
Chasing Coral

Exposure Labs

415 Arapahoe Ave, Boulder
USA
meghan@exposurelabs.com
p. 80

Sheikh Jackson

Film Clinic

Egypt

Mohamed Hefzy
mohefzy@film-clinic.com

p.28

The Florida Project

FrontRow Filmed Entertainment LLC
Al Garhoud Bldg., 3rd Floor 301,

Al Garhoud, Dubai P.0.Box 49714
United Arab Emirates

FrontRow Filmed Entertainment LLC
p. 85

Grace Jones: Bloodlight and Bami
FrontRow Filmed Entertainment LLC
Al Garhoud Bldg., 3rd Floor 301,

Al Garhoud, Dubai P.0.Box 49714
United Arab Emirates

FrontRow Filmed Entertainment LLC
p. 87

Zama

FrontRow Filmed Entertainment LLC
Al Garhoud Bldg., 3rd Floor 301,

Al Garhoud, Dubai P.0.Box 49714
United Arab Emirates

FrontRow Filmed Entertainment LLC

p. 51

The Insult

Italia Film

Italy

Carlo Vincenti
carlo@g-vincenti.com.lb

Human Flow

Italia Film

Italy

Carlo Vincenti
carlo@g-vincenti.com.lb

p.
Mark Felt: The Man Who Brought Down
The White House

Italia Film

Italy

Carlo Vincenti

carlo@g-vincenti.com.lb

p.92

After the War

Pyramide International
France

Ilaria Gomarasca
ilaria@pyramidefilms.com

p.
Plot 35

Pyramide International
France

Ilaria Gomarasca
ilaria@pyramidefilms.com

p. 61
Redoubtable
Teleview International
(none)
Ziad Cortbawi
ZiadC@teleview-int.tv
p. 93
The Wild Frontier
Shellac
Friche La Belle de Mai, 41 rue Jobin
Marseille
France
www.shellac-altern.org
Félicie Roger
felicie@shellac-altern.org
p. 64
| Have A Picture “ Film No. 1001 in the
Life of the Oldest Extra in the World”
Rufy’s Films
25 Mina St, off Kafr Abdou St, Roshdy,
Alexandria
Egypt
Mohamed Zedan
zedan.rufys@gmail.com
57

p.

Son of Sofia

18, Promitheos str.

Athens

Greece

Heretic Outreach

p. 48

Felicity

MC Distribution

Cerges Tueini Str.28 1st floor «
Beirut

Lebanon

Badih Massaad
festivals@mcdistribution.me

p. 83

The Other Side of Hope

Moving Turtle

Achrafieh - Charles Malek Ave - Tohme

Bldg - 6th FI

Beirut

Lebanon

Sacha Tohme

stohme@movingturtle.net

p. 45

The Square

Moving Turtle

Achrafieh - Charles Malek Ave - Tohme

Bldg - 6th FI

Beirut

Lebanon

Sacha Tohme

stohme®@movingturtle.net

p. 94

Punchline

88 RUE ARMAND SILVESTRE

Berlin

Germany

Francois Morisset

festival@salaudmorisset.com

p.76

Wanderers of the Desert
Cinematheque Royale de Belgique

Brussels

Belgium

www.cinematek.be

Cinematheque Royale de Belgique

info@cinematek.be

p.103

My Festival

Collage film Production

50 Lebanon Street, Mohandesin

Cairo

Egypt

Jaylan Auf

jaylanauf@gmail.com

p.74

Tadeo Jones 2

Four Star Films (Egypt)

7 Hossein Kamel St., Heliopolis

Cairo

Egypt

Wasim Adel

wasim_adel@4starfilms.com

p. 96

An Inconvenient Sequel: Truth To

Power

Four Star Films (Egypt)

7 Hossein Kamel St., Heliopolis

Cairo

Egypt

Wasim Adel

wasim_adel@4starfilms.com

p. 88

Cairo Station

Misr International Films

35 Champollion Street

Cairo

Egypt
www.misrinternationalfilms.com
Gaby Khoury
gkhoury@mifegypt.com

p. 100

Cheers to the Newlyweds!

Mexican Film Institute

Insurgentes Sur 674 Col. Del Valle CP
03100, Benito Juarez, Distrito Federal
Ciudad de México

Mexico

Gloria Mascorro
submissions@imcine.gob.mx

Manifesto

Front Row Filmed Entertainment
AL Garhoud Bldg., 3rd floor, 301. AL
Garhoud P.0.box 49714 .

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Gianluca Chakra
gianluca@frontrowent.biz

p. 91

Dabka (Into the Fire)

Front Row Filmed Entertainment
AL Garhoud Bldg., 3rd floor, 301. AL
Garhoud P.0.box 49714 .

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Gianluca Chakra
gianluca@frontrowent.biz

p. 82

I Am Not Your Negro

Front Row Filmed Entertainment
AL Garhoud Bldg., 3rd floor, 301. AL
Garhoud P.0.box 49714 .

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Gianluca Chakra
gianluca@frontrowent.biz

p. 56

Loving Vincent

Front Row Filmed Entertainment
AL Garhoud Bldg., 3rd floor, 301. AL
Garhoud P.0.box 49714 .

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Gianluca Chakra
gianluca@frontrowent.biz

Breathe

Front Row Filmed Entertainment
AL Garhoud Bldg., 3rd floor, 301. AL
Garhoud P.0.box 49714 .

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Gianluca Chakra
gianluca@frontrowent.biz

p. 40

Submergence

Front Row Filmed Entertainment
AL Garhoud Bldg., 3rd floor, 301. AL
Garhoud P.0.box 49714 .

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Gianluca Chakra
gianluca@frontrowent.biz

p. 95

First They Killed My Father, A Daughter
of Cambodia Remembers

Front Row Filmed Entertainment

AL Garhoud Bldg., 3rd floor, 301. AL
Garhoud P.0.box 49714 .

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Gianluca Chakra
gianluca@frontrowent.biz

p. 84

Of Sheep and Men
Close Up Films

4, rue des Marbriers
Ceneva

Switzerland
www.closeupfilms.ch
Flavia Zanon
flavia@closeupfilms.ch

Impression

43 Kent Road
Harrogate

United Kingdom
Joseph Simmons
joe@will-o-wisp.co.uk

Mrs. Fang

Asian Shadows

21Lam Hing St., Kowloon Bay, Kowloon
Hong Kong

YaLi

lya@chineseshadows.com

p.59

AU6YT A jalina .

78/52

Dogwoof

London

United Kingdom
Luke Brawley
luke@dogwoof.com
p.78

Léo

Northern Film School
21 Boston Street
Manchester

United Kingdom
pilarcartro.com

Pilar Cartro
pilarcartro@gmail.com

p.
Rue de la Victoire
Microclimat Films

5333, avenue Casgrain, bureau 508

Montreal, Québec, Canada
http://microclimatfilms.com
Catherine Chagnon

catherine@microclimatfilms.com

p. 62

A Gentle Night

Some Shorts

st Annastraat 149
Nijmegen
Netherlands
www.someshorts.com
Wouter Jansen
info@someshorts.com

p. 69

Nightshade

Some Shorts

st Annastraat 149
Nijmegen
Netherlands
www.someshorts.com
Wouter Jansen
info@someshorts.com

p.75

Volubilis

32 boulevard de Strasbourg

Paris

France

http://barneyproduction.com/

Barney Production

contact@barneyproduction.com
0

p.
Inside the Wardrobe
La Luna Productions
12, rue d'Enghien
Paris

France

Sébastien Hussenot
festival@lunaprod.fr

The Brawler

Stray Dogs

15 rue Chevert

75007 Paris

France

Lison Hervé
lison@stray-dogs.com
p.79

Closeness

Wildbunch

65 rue de Dunkerque
Paris

France

Alya Belgaroui
abelgaroui@wildbunch.eu
p. 81

The Third Murder
GAGA Corporation

2-22-18 Minami-Aoyama, Minato-ku

Tokyo 107-0062 Japan
Tokyo

Japan

GAGA Corporation

p.49

Brimstone & Glory
Mongrel Media

1352 Dundas Street West
Toronto

Canada

Caroline Habib
caroline@mongrelmedia.com

Newton’s Third Law
Leonhardgasse 3-5, Top 28
Vienna

Austria

Shiraz Shahoud
nour.alsoliman@gmail.com

p.75

A Gentle Creature

Teleview

Sin El-Fil, Salloumi Roundabout
Karam Hamouch bldg, 3rd floor
P.0.Box:55253

Beirut

Lebanon

p. 86
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EL GOUNA FILM FESTIVAL
CINEMA FOR HUMANITY
AUDIENCE AWARD

to a film that exemplifies a humanitarian theme
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